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SEQUOYAH HIGH SCHOOL BASKETBALL SCHEDULE
2025 - 2026

DAY DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME

Tue. Dec. 2 Commerce Commerce 6 / 7:30

Fri. Dec. 5 Ketchum Sequoyah 6 / 7:30

Mon. Dec. 8 Jay Jay 6 / 7:30

Thur.-Sat. Dec. 11-13 Vinita Tournament Vinita TBA

Tue. Dec. 16 Kansas Sequoyah 6 / 7:30

Thur. Dec. 18 Inola Inola 6 / 7:30

Tue. Jan. 6 Wagoner Wagoner 6 / 7:30

Thur.-Sat. Jan. 8-10 Oologah Tournament Oologah TBA

Tue. Jan. 13 Ketchum Ketchum 6 / 7:30

Fri. Jan. 16 Adair * Sequoyah 6 / 7:30

Tue. Jan. 20 Berryhill Sequoyah 6 / 7:30

Thur.-Sat. Jan. 22-24 Pryor Tournament Pryor `TBA

Tue. Jan. 27 Salina Sequoyah 6 / 7:30

 Fri. Jan. 30 Kansas Kansas 6 / 7:30

Tue. Feb. 3 Inola Sequoyah 6 / 7:30

Fri. Feb. 6 Jay *** Sequoyah 6 / 7:30

Sat. Feb. 7 Wagoner ** Sequoyah 3 / 4:30

Tue. Feb. 10 Adair Adair 6 / 7:30

 Fri. Feb. 13 Salina Salina 6 / 7:30

Thur.-Sat. Feb. 19-21 Districts TBA TBA

Tue-Sat Feb. 24-28 Regional Tournament TBA TBA

Thur.-Sat. Mar. 5-7 Area Tournament TBA TBA

Thur.-Sat. Mar. 12-14 State Tournament TBA TBA

* Homecoming ** HOF game *** Sr. Night
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